Pipe Caps Ribbed
PC04
Specification
Material: Polyethylene PE-LD
Type: Without thread, Inside
Color: Red
Minimum order quantity: 1000 pieces
Sizes

PC04- 50 49.7 25 50 500
Article num..
Dimensions
Minimum order
quantity
D (mm) H (mm) średnica zewnętrzna rury
(mm)
PC04- 54 53.7 25 54 500
PC04- 60.3 59.7 30 60.3 500
PC04- 63.5 63 30 63.5 500
PC04- 73 72.7 30 73 200
PC04- 76.2 75 30 76,2-75 200
PC04- 85 84.7 30 85 200
PC04- 88.9 88 30 88.9 200
PC04- 92.4 92 30 92.4 200
PC04-105 105 35 105 100
PC04-108 107.5 35 108 100
PC04-110 109.5 35 110 100
PC04-114.3 113 35 114.3 100
PC04-130 130 35 130 80
PC04-139.7 138.5 35 139.7 80
PC04-152.4 152 35 152.4 50
Article num..
Dimensions
Minimum order
quantity
D (mm) H (mm) średnica zewnętrzna rury
(mm)
PC04-168.3 167 35 168.3 50
PC04-193.7 193 40 193.7 1000
PC04- 204 204 40 204 1000
PC04- 219.1 218 40 219.1 45
PC04- 254 254 40 254 1000
PC04- 273 272 40 273 30